
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Submittals 28 days Mon 10/3/22 Wed 11/9/22

2 Erosion Control & Locates 2 days Wed 2/1/23 Thu 2/2/23

3 Mobilization, Traffic Control 2 days Fri 2/3/23 Mon 2/6/23

4 Survey 2 days Tue 2/7/23 Wed 2/8/23

5 Pipe Delivery 1 day Thu 2/9/23 Thu 2/9/23

6 Valve Assembly 1 day Fri 2/10/23 Fri 2/10/23

7 Mainline 12 days Mon 2/13/23 Tue 2/28/23

8 Services 6 days Wed 3/1/23 Wed 3/8/23

9 Hydrants 1 day Thu 3/9/23 Thu 3/9/23

10 Blow-offs ARVs 2 days Fri 3/10/23 Mon 3/13/23

11 Testing 3 days Tue 3/14/23 Thu 3/16/23

12 Abandonments and Tie-ins 6 days Fri 3/17/23 Fri 3/24/23

13 18" Line stops and Iso valves 3 days Mon 3/27/23 Wed 3/29/23

14 Grind and Inlay dependent on Temp 2 days Mon 3/27/23 Tue 3/28/23

15 Cleanup De-Mobe 2 days Thu 3/30/23 Fri 3/31/23
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